www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Schede Tecniche\Niron Grey inches\Electrofusion
Fittings\NI10281.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned exclusing values as per standard ASTM F2389
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle Nupi Americas to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
NCOL
BRANCH SADDLE WITH BELT
NI10281
1 3 -5
S
ND2
L
1
H
N
D
1
Max Hole
L
CODE TYPE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 S L1 L H Max Hole
27NCOL16020 A 0.8 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.63
27NCOL16025 A 0.974 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.63
27NCOL16032 A 0.98 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 1" => 32 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.89
27NCOL20032 A 0.99 0.2771 8" => 200 mm 1" => 32 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.89
27NCOL25032 A 1.014 0.3764 10" => 250 mm 1" => 32 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.89
27NCOL31532 A 1.051 0.5276 12" => 315 mm 1" => 32 mm 0.12 2.56 5.51 3.94 0.89
27NCOL9040 A 0.996 0.1109 3" => 90 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL11040 A 1.004 0.1358 3 1/2" => 110 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL12540 A 1.02 0.156 4" => 125 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL16040 A 1.04 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL20040 A 1.06 0.2771 8" => 200 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL25040 A 1.08 0.3764 10" => 250 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
27NCOL31540 A 1.005 0.5276 12" => 315 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 0.15 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.18
ND2
S
Max Hole
N
D
1
L
1
H
L
TYPE A
TYPE B
www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Schede Tecniche\Niron Grey inches\Electrofusion
Fittings\NI10281.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned exclusing values as per standard ASTM F2389
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle Nupi Americas to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
NCOL
BRANCH SADDLE WITH BELT
NI10281
2 3 -5
Max Hole
N
D
1
H
L
1
ND2
S
L
CODE TYPE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 S L1 L H Max Hole
27NCOL9050 A 1.05 0.1109 3" => 90 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL11050 A 1.051 0.1358 3 1/2" => 110 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL12550 A 1.06 0.156 4" => 125 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL16050 A 1.07 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL20050 A 1.073 0.2771 8" => 200 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL25050 A 1.091 0.3764 10" => 250 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL31550 A 1.124 0.5276 12" => 315 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 0.18 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.5
27NCOL16063 A 1.168 0.2084 6" => 160 mm 2" => 63 mm 0.23 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.73
27NCOL20063 A 1.139 0.2771 8" => 200 mm 2" => 63 mm 0.23 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.73
27NCOL25063 A 1.157 0.3764 10" => 250 mm 2" => 63 mm 0.23 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.73
27NCOL31563 A 2.935 0.5276 12" => 315 mm 2" => 63 mm 0.23 2.56 5.51 3.94 1.73
27NCOL11075 A 1.988 0.18 3 1/2" => 110 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
27NCOL12575 A 1.998 0.2057 4" => 125 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
27NCOL16075 A 2.006 0.2719 6" => 160 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
27NCOL20075 A 2.021 0.3583 8" => 200 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
27NCOL25075 A 2.1 0.4825 10" => 250 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
27NCOL31575 A 2.2 0.6708 12" => 315 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 0.27 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.32
H
L
1
N
D
1
Max Hole
S
ND2
L
TYPE A
TYPE B
www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Schede Tecniche\Niron Grey inches\Electrofusion
Fittings\NI10281.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned exclusing values as per standard ASTM F2389
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle Nupi Americas to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
NCOL
BRANCH SADDLE WITH BELT
NI10281
3 3 -5
Max Hole
N
D
1
H
L
1
ND2
S
L
CODE TYPE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 S L1 L H Max Hole
27NCOL9090 B 2.19 0.156 3" => 90 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.94 6.69 5.16 2.76
27NCOL11090 A 2.16 0.18 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.76
27NCOL12590 A 2.147 0.2057 4" => 125 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.76
27NCOL16090 A 2.307 0.2719 6" => 160 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.76
27NCOL20090 A 2.204 0.3583 8" => 200 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.54 6.69 4.72 2.76
27NCOL25090 A 3.263 0.583 10" => 250 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.86 7.87 5.12 2.76
27NCOL31590 A 3.288 0.8074 12" => 315 mm 3" => 90 mm 0.32 3.86 7.87 5.12 2.76
27NCOL110110 B 2.61 0.2025 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 3.74 6.85 5.63 2.76
27NCOL160110 A 3.105 0.3313 6" => 160 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.43
27NCOL200110 A 3.059 0.4347 8" => 200 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.43
27NCOL250110 A 3.527 0.583 10" => 250 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.43
27NCOL315110 A 3.512 0.8074 12" => 315 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 0.39 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.43
27NCOL200125 A 3.49 0.4347 8" => 200 mm 4" => 125 mm 0.45 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.94
27NCOL250125 A 3.88 0.583 10" => 250 mm 4" => 125 mm 0.45 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.94
27NCOL315125 A 3.895 0.8074 12" => 315 mm 4" => 125 mm 0.45 3.86 7.87 5.12 3.94
ND2
S
Max Hole
N
D
1
L
1
H
L
TYPE A
TYPE B